1
10
42
04
_E
N
G
.x

Output 4 mA ... 20 mA:
is code number 8
Type code:
KFD2-CD-Ex1.32.8
4 mA ... 20 mA 1 0 10 - 13 12
0 V ... 5 V 3 5 15 - - -
1 V ... 5 V - 3 - 15 - -
0 V ... 10 V 6 8 21 - 15 -
2 V ... 10 V - 6 - - - 15
PR-03 Power Rail
UPR-03 Power Rail
KFD2-EB2 power feed module
The devices are supplied with 24 V DC through the KFD2-EB2 power feed module and the PR-03 or the UPR-03 Power Rail.
Each power feed module monitors and provides protection for groups of as many as 100 individual devices. The PR-03 Power
Rail is an insert component for the DIN rail. The UPR-03 Power Rail is a complete unit consisting of an electrical insert and an
aluminium DIN rail measuring 35 mm x 15 mm x 2000 mm. The devices are simply snapped in place to make electrical
contact.
If a Power Rail is not being used, power can be supplied to the devices directly through the device terminals.
Application
Accessories
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true